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OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Date:I0/31114 
Time:09:51 :40 

Page: I of I 

Registered Voters 49978- Cards Cast 1363 2.73% Num. Report Precinct 35 - Num. Reporting 35 100.00% 

Separate School Board Trustee 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Times Blank Voted 
Times Over Voted 
Darren CANNELL 
Jennifer CARRUTHERS 
Gail CASSIDY 
MikeCEY 
Tim JELINSKI 
Bernadette MOONEY 

. ,. 

Total 
35 
35 

1363/49978 
1359 

0 
4 

271 
186 
259 
209 
389 

45 

100.0 % 
2.7 % 

19.94% 
13.69% 
19.06% 
15.38% 
28.62% 

3.31 % 
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OFFICIAL RESULTS 
TURNOUT 

Reg. Cards % 
Voters Cast Turnout 

Jurisdiction Wide 
I -St. Volodymyr School 2512 57 2.27% 
2 - St. Paul School 2444 24 0.98% 
3 - St. Edward School 1330 8 0.60% 
4- St. Mary's Wellness and Education Centre 2585 29 1.12% ' 
5 - St. Dominic School 635 20 3.15% 
6- St. John School 823 8 0.97% 
7 - St. Mark School 2409 19 0.79% 
8 - Bishop Roborecki School 2399 26 1.08% 
9- E. D. Feehan Catholic High School 2478 25 1.01 % 
10- Bishop Klein School 1585 15 0.95% 
II - St. Peter School 1601 14 0.87% 
12- St. Anne School 2612 60 2.30% 
13 - St. Angela School 2436 68 2.79% 
14- Oskayak High School 1426 31 2.17% 
15- Bishop Murray High School 1777 31 1.74% 
16- St. Philip School 2884 68 2.36% 
17 - St. Frances School 1341 9 0.67% 
18 -Georges Vanier School 864 33 3.82% 
19 - Holy Cross High School 1379 26 1.89% 
20 - Pope John Paul TI School 1444 73 5.06"ll 
21 - St. Matthew School 802 31 3.87% 
22 - Cardinal Leger School 1192 27 2.27"ll 
23 - St. Augustine School 2136 68 3.1 8"ll 
24- Bishop Pocock School 1740 35 2.01% 
25 - St. Bernard School 1664 49 2.94% 
26 - St. Luke School 1295 26 2.01% 
27 - Father Robinson School 2015 64 3.1 8% 
28 -St. Joseph High School 2170 62 2.86% 
29 - Advance - Cathedral of the Holy Family 0 ISO 
30 - Advance - St. Paul's Co-Cathedral 0 42 
31 - Advance - St. Patrick Parish Centre 0 26 
32 - Advance - Holy Spirit 0 70 
33 - Advance - St. Anne Parish 0 39 
34 ' Advance - City Hall 0 27 

·· 35 - Mail-in/Mobile Polls 0 3 
Total 49978 1363 2.73% 
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Separate School Board Trustee 

Reg. Times Total Times Times Darren Jennifer 
Voters Counted Votes Blank Over CANNELL CARRUTHERS 

Voted Voted 

Jurisdiction Wide 
I -St. Volodymyr School 2512 57 57 0 0 21 36.84% 7 12.28% 
2 - St. Paul School 2444 24 24 0 0 6 25.00% 5 20.83% 
3 - St. Edward School 1330 8 8 0 0 0 0.00% I 12.50% 
4- St. Mary's Wellness and Education Centre 2585 29 29 0 0 2 6.90% 8 27.59% 
5 - St. Dominic School 635 20 20 0 0 5 25.00% 5 25.00% 
6 - St. John School 823 8 8 0 0 I 12.50% I 12.50% 
7 - St. Mark School 2409 19 18 0 I 8 44.44% I 5.56% 
8 - Bishop Roborecki School 2399 26 26 0 0 5 19.23% 6 23.08% 
9- E. D. Feehan Catholic High School 2478 25 25 0 0 10 40.00% 5 20.00% 
10- Bishop Klein School 1585 15 15 0 0 2 13.33% 3 20.00% 
II - St. Peter School 1601 14 14 0 0 4 28.57% I 7.14% 
12 - St. Anne School 2612 60 58 0 2 II 18.97% 7 12.07% 
13- St. Angela School 2436 68 68 0 0 20 29.41% 10 14.71% 
14- Oskayak High School 1426 31 31 0 0 8 25.81% 4 12.90% 
15- Bishop Murray High School 1777 31 31 0 0 6 19.35% 0 0.00% 
16- St. Philip School 2884 68 68 0 0 II 16.18% 6 8.82% 
17 - St. Frances School 1341 9 9 0 0 I 11.11 % 2 22.22% 
18- Georges Vanier School 864 33 33 0 0 10 30.30% 6 18.18% 
19 - Holy Cross High School 1379 26 26 0 0 3 11.54% 3 11.54% 
20- Pope John Paul II School 1444 73 73 0 0 12 16.44% 16 21.92% 
21 -St. Matthew School 802 31 31 0 0 10 32.26% 3 9.68% 
22 - Cardinal Leger School 1192 27 27 0 0 7 25.93% I 3.70% 
23 - St. Augustine School 2136 68 68 0 0 10 14.71% 5 7.35% 
24- Bishop Pocock School 1740 35 35 0 0 12 34.29% 3 8.57% 
25 - St. Bernard School 1664 49 49 0 0 12 24.49% 4 8.16% 
26 - St. Luke School 1295 26 26 0 0 8 30.77% 3 11.54% 
27 - Father Robinson School 2015 64 64 0 0 10 15.63% 9 14.06% 
28 -St. Joseph High School 2170 62 62 0 0 13 20.97% II 17.74% 
29 - Advance - Cathedral of the Holy Family 0 150 149 0 I 8 5.37% 26 17.45% 
30 - Advance- St. Paul's Co-Cathedral 0 42 42 0 0 3 7.14% 3 7.14% 
31 - Advance - St. Patrick Parish Centre 0 26 26 0 0 3 11.54% 5 19.23% 
32 - Advance - Holy Spirit 0 70 70 0 0 16 22.86% 5 7.14% 
33 - Advance - St. Anne Parish 0 39 39 0 0 6 15.38% 2 5.13% 
34 - Advance - City Hall 0 27 27 0 0 6 22.22% 8 29.63% 

·· 35 - Mail-in/Mobile Polls 0 3 3 0 0 I 33.33% I 33.33% 
Total 49978 1363 1359 0 4 271 19.94% 186 13.69% 
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Separate School Board Trustee 

Gail CASSIDY MikeCEY Tim JELINSKI Bernadette 
MOONEY 

Jurisdiction Wide 
I -St. Volodymyr School 13 22.81% 4 7.02% 12 21.05% 0 0.00% 
2 - St. Paul School 3 12.50% 6 25.00% 4 16.67% 0 0.00% 
3 - St. Edward School 3 37.50% I 12.50% 2 25.00% I 12.50% 
4- St. Mary's Wellness and Education Centre 4 13.79% 2 6.90% 12 41.38% I 3.45% 
5 - St. Dominic School 5 25 .00% 3 15.00% 2 10.00% 0 0.00% 
6 - St. John School I 12.50% 0 0.00% 4 50.00% I 12.50% 
7 -St. Mark School 6 33.33% I 5.56% 2 11.11 % 0 0.00% 
8 - Bishop Roborecki School 3 11 .54% 5 19.23% 7 26.92% 0 0.00% 
9- E. D. Feehan Catholic High School 4 16.00% 2 8.00% 4 16.00% 0 0.00% 
I 0 - Bishop Klein School 5 33.33% 2 13.33% 2 13.33% I 6.67% 
II - St. Peter School 2 14.29% 2 14.29% 5 35 .71 % 0 0.00% 
12 - St. Anne School 7 12.07% 16 27.59% 12 20.69% 5 8.62% 
13 - St. Angela School 5 7.35% 10 14.,71 % 18 26.47% 5 7.35% 
14- Oskayak High School I 3.23% I 3.23% 16 51.61 % I 3.23% 
I 5 - Bishop Murray High School 6 19.35% 3 9.68% 16 51.61 % 0 0.00% 
16- St. Philip School 9 13.24% 6 8.82% 33 48.53% 3 4.41% 
17 - St. Frances School I 11.11 % I 11.11 % 3 33.33% I 11.11 % 
18 - Georges Vanier School 8 24.24% 3 9.09% 6 18 .18% 0 0.00% 
19 - Holy Cross High School II 42.31% 3 11 .54% 2 7.69% 4 15.38% 
20- Pope John Paul U School 13 17.81% 10 13.70% 22 30.14% 0 0.00% 
21 - St. Matthew School 9 29.03% 5 16. 13% 4 12.90% 0 0.00% 
22 - Cardinal Leger School 4 14.8 1% 2 7.41 % 13 48.15% 0 0.00% 
23 - St. Augustine School 35 51.47% 9 13.24% 9 13.24% 0 0.00% 
24 - Bishop Pocock School II 31.43% 2 5.71 % 6 17.14% I 2.86% 
25 - St. Bernard School 8 16.33% 7 14.29% 18 36.73% 0 0.00% 
26 - St. Luke School 9 34.62% 4 15.38% 2 7.69% 0 0.00% 
27 - Father Robinson School 19 29.69% 10 15.63% 15 23.44% I 1.56% 
28 - St. Joseph High School 5 8.06% 15 24.19% 18 29.03% 0 0.00% 
29 - Advance - Cathedral of the Holy Family 15 10.07% 32 21.48% 62 41.61% 6 4.03% 
30 - Advance - St. Paul's Co-Cathedral 9 21.43% 9 21.43% 14 33.33% 4 9.52% 
31 - Advance - St. Patrick Parish Centre 2 7.69% 0 0.00% 13 50.00% 3 11 .54% 
32- Advance- Holy Spirit 16 22.86% 18 25 .71 % II 15 .71% 4 5.71% 
33 - Advance - St. Anne Parish 5 12.82% 14 35.90% 9 23.08% 3 7.69"ll 
34 - Advance - City Hall 2 7.41% I 3.70% 10 37.04% 0 0.00% 
35 - Mai l-in/Mobile Polls 0 0.00% 0 0.00% I 33.33% 0 0.00% 
Total 259 19.06% 209 15.38% 389 28.62% 45 3.31% 




